
HYGIENIC DOLAV BINS
DESIGNED FOR THE UNIQUE REQUIREMENTS OF THE MEAT INDUSTRY

FOOD-FRIENDLY
Our plastic bins meet USDA standards and 
protect your meat from splinters, pests, 
pathogens, mold, or other undesirable 
elements commonly found in wood bins.

ALTO 1400 1000 ACE1120H

DESIGNED TO LAST & PROTECT
Smooth surfaces and rounded corners 
safeguard your meat from damage. Bins are 
maintenance-free and stand up to repeated 
power washing or steam cleaning, perfect for 
industries that demand hygienic standards.

COMPACT & STACKABLE
We’ve built efficiency into our designs. All bins 
are stackable and either nest or break down to 
store inside each other when not in use. 

REUSABLE & RECYCLABLE
Bins are engineered from high-density 
polyethylene which is stable and durable. 
When their useful lives are over, they’re 100% 
recyclable for zero waste to landfill.



DECADE PRODUCTS
877-999-6229
www.decadeproducts.com

All industrial property rights, including patents, designs, copy-
rights and trade names are the sole and exclusive property 
of Decade Products. Dimensions may vary +/- 1/2 in. and 
tare weight may vary +/- 2 lbs. Decade reserves the right to 
change the details of this catalogue.

H Y G I E N I C  B I N S  F O R  M E AT  P R O C E S S I N G  N E E D S

Height 

Width

Volume

1150 mm

1300 mm

1250 mm

1400 L

75 kg

Max Load 1360 kg

Stack Load 7983 kg

MetricImperial

45.28 in

51.2 in

49.22 in

370 gal 

165 lbs

3,000 lbs

17,600 lbs

Length

Tare Weight

Height 

Width

Volume

1120 mm

1120 mm

780 mm

734 L

44 kg

Max Load 725 kg

Stack Load 3628 kg

MetricImperial

44 in

44 in

30.7 in

194 gal 

97 lbs

1,600 lbs

8,000 lbs

Length

Tare Weight

Height 

Width

Volume

1200 mm

1000 mm

740 mm

605 L

38.5 kg

Max Load 750 kg

Stack Load 5000 kg

MetricImperial

47.24 in

39.37 in

29 in

160 gal 

84 lbs

1,650 lbs

11,000 lbs

Length

Tare Weight

DOLAV 1000-ACE

The Dolav 1000 Ace bin is a one-piece, 
fixed-wall, solid wall bin with molded-
in integrated runners. Engineered from 
impact-resistant, HDPE structural foam, 
these bins are durable, but lightweight, 
easy to clean, and designed for use in light 
and heavy meat processing environments.

Stocked in: 

DOLAV 1120H

The DOLAV 1120H bin is a one-piece, 
fixed-wall bin with molded-in integrated 
runners. Developed for the highest food 
safety standards in the world, the hygienic 
1120H has no cavities or dirt traps. The 
360 degrees of smooth design is ideal for a 
food processing environment that must be 
kept clean and sanitized. 

Stocked in: 

DOLAV ALTO 1400

The DOLAV Alto 1400 bin is a large-
volume, foam-injection HDPE bin that is 
specially designed for transportation and 
storage of meats, meat waste, and other 
materials in the meat processing system. 
This hygienic and durable bin provides you 
with the strongest long-term solution for 
your material handling needs. 

Stocked in: 
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