



**PRO STORAGE  
SOLUTIONS**

# HYGIENIC DOLAV BINS

DESIGNED FOR THE UNIQUE REQUIREMENTS OF THE MEAT INDUSTRY



#### FOOD-FRIENDLY

Our plastic bins meet USDA standards and protect your meat from splinters, pests, pathogens, mold, or other undesirable elements commonly found in wood bins.



#### COMPACT & STACKABLE

We've built efficiency into our designs. All bins are stackable and either nest or break down to store inside each other when not in use.



#### DESIGNED TO LAST & PROTECT

Smooth surfaces and rounded corners safeguard your meat from damage. Bins are maintenance-free and stand up to repeated power washing or steam cleaning, perfect for industries that demand hygienic standards.



#### REUSABLE & RECYCLABLE

Bins are engineered from high-density polyethylene which is stable and durable. When their useful lives are over, they're 100% recyclable for zero waste to landfill.

# HYGIENIC BINS FOR MEAT PROCESSING NEEDS



## DOLAV 1000-ACE

The Dolav 1000 Ace bin is a one-piece, fixed-wall, solid wall bin with molded-in integrated runners. Engineered from impact-resistant, HDPE structural foam, these bins are durable, but lightweight, easy to clean, and designed for use in light and heavy meat processing environments.

Stocked in: ● ● ●

	Imperial	Metric
Length	47.24 in	1200 mm
Width	39.37 in	1000 mm
Height	29 in	740 mm
Volume	160 gal	605 L
Tare Weight	84 lbs	38.5 kg
Max Load	1,650 lbs	750 kg
Stack Load	11,000 lbs	5000 kg



## DOLAV 1120H

The DOLAV 1120H bin is a one-piece, fixed-wall bin with molded-in integrated runners. Developed for the highest food safety standards in the world, the hygienic 1120H has no cavities or dirt traps. The 360 degrees of smooth design is ideal for a food processing environment that must be kept clean and sanitized.

Stocked in: ●

	Imperial	Metric
Length	44 in	1120 mm
Width	44 in	1120 mm
Height	30.7 in	780 mm
Volume	194 gal	734 L
Tare Weight	97 lbs	44 kg
Max Load	1,600 lbs	725 kg
Stack Load	8,000 lbs	3628 kg



## DOLAV ALTO 1400

The DOLAV Alto 1400 bin is a large-volume, foam-injection HDPE bin that is specially designed for transportation and storage of meats, meat waste, and other materials in the meat processing system. This hygienic and durable bin provides you with the strongest long-term solution for your material handling needs.

Stocked in: ● ●

	Imperial	Metric
Length	45.28 in	1150 mm
Width	51.2 in	1300 mm
Height	49.22 in	1250 mm
Volume	370 gal	1400 L
Tare Weight	165 lbs	75 kg
Max Load	3,000 lbs	1360 kg
Stack Load	17,600 lbs	7983 kg



PRO STORAGE  
SOLUTIONS

Number: (866) 216 7996

E-mail: [contact@pro-storagesolutions.com](mailto:contact@pro-storagesolutions.com)